
Equestrian Park

Curtin ACT
 

NCEC Dressage Competition

Sunday 27 October 2024

Scratchings: Jacqui Knobel

0457 747 057  

Arena 1 OC Inter II Judges: Melinda Hart/Kyli Bullock Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jackie Sczcepanik/Michelle Cullen

9:00 Holly Barnes ROSABELLA R 6638

9:08 Maddison Vallender RONAN R 8491

9:16 Finish

Arena 1 OC Advanced 5.3 Judges: Melinda Hart/Kyli Bullock Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jackie Sczcepanik/Michelle Cullen

9:25 Zoe Nelson AEA PRESTINO 7748

9:33 Susan Barton Johnson REMI FURST HIT 1745

9:41 Finish

Arena 1 OC Medium 4.3 Judges: Melinda Hart/Kyli Bullock Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jackie Sczcepanik/Michelle Cullen

9:50 Alison Gill ROULETTE CBM 6039

9:58 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK VERDEN 990

10:06 Indiana Burke RUBINZ MJS 1008

10:14 Stephanie Debaecker MYSTERE MI 8496

10:22 Ronja  Staerker-Ashby DONAUROSE NS 6777

10:30 Ann Behringer DANTES DREAM 2600

10:38 Kaila Simms ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS 5151

10:46 Finish

Arena 1 OC Prix St George Judges: Melinda Hart/Kyli Bullock Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jackie Sczcepanik/Michelle Cullen

10:55 Maddison Vallender RUBINELL 2905

11:03 Morning Tea

Arena 1 OC Novice 2.3 Judges: Melinda Hart/Jenny Day Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jane Radburn/Lin Enright

11:35 Leanne Quick SUPER STAR BOB 5924

11:43 Isobel Watt DOUBLE TT LAW N ORDER 4967

11:51 Alexandra Shepherd MAJESTIC R 4905

11:59 Alexandra Mattinson YOUNGERS ENCORE 6847

12:07 Rebekah Czeiger WYNARA DAYDREAM P1174

12:15 Grace Tyson REVELWOOD SABINE 6885

12:23 Rachel Bodman BRIERLEY SELBY 2437

12:31 Nicole Mazur SPB NOBLE DAY P437

12:39 Kerrie Colquhoun TOTAL REGARD 790

12:47 Lunch

Arena 1 OC Medium 4.2 Judges: Melinda Hart/Jane Cassell Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jane Radburn/Hilary Fletcher

13:30 Ann Behringer DANTES DREAM 2600

13:38 Stephanie Debaecker MYSTERE MI 8496

13:46 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK VERDEN 990

13:54 Ronja  Staerker-Ashby DONAUROSE NS 6777

14:02 Kaila Simms ARNAGE TOTIL BLISS 5151

14:10 Indiana Burke RUBINZ MJS 1008

14:18 Lucetta Thomas FREEMANS LODGE TROUBADOUR 4875

14:26 Finish

Arena 1 OC Elementary 3.2 Judges: Melinda Hart/Jane Cassell Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Jane Radburn/Hilary Fletcher

14:36 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH 2873

14:44 Marylouise Simpson METICULOUS 6257

14:52 Gabriella Heyroth DESTINEE K 7303

15:00 Michelle Crosbie LL TIGRENE 7950

15:08 Rachel Bodman BRIERLEY SELBY 2437

15:16 Finish



Equestrian Park

Curtin ACT
 

NCEC Dressage Competition

Sunday 27 October 2024

Scratchings: Jacqui Knobel

0457 747 057  

Arena 2 CU Preliminary 1.2 Judge: Davena Irish Bridle no. Category

Penciller: Lyn Irish

9:00 Gretel Harrison EMMAVILLE MAXIMUS 1860 Open

9:08 Kristle Cross A TOUCH OF BLUE 8398 Open

9:16 Meagan Scicluna SUMMERZAR VOLÃˆE 5301 AOR

9:24 Samantha Ring CALVIN 8622 AOR

9:32

9:40 Danielle Radnidge MONTGOMERY WRIGHT 8021 AOR

9:48 Charlotte Vagg ICARUS OISIN 3526 AOR

9:56 Anna-Sophia Boyd DARCY P1773 Open

10:04 Vanessa Bull KALOONA FIRE & BRIMSTONE 9187 AOR

10:12 Tristyn Lowe KERRABEE KALEELAH 9756 Open

10:20 Morning Tea

10:45 Alix Green NEGRA 8047 Open

10:53 Erin Lamb RAYNICK CLEOPATRA 1349 Open

11:01 Belinda Channell WILLINGA PARK SPICE 8972 AOR

11:09 Tricia Thomson CASA DEL MAGIC 3918 Open

11:17 Kim Leibowitz CANTERBURY FRENCH LACE 2584 Open

11:25 Kimberley Richardson CYRANO LEONELLO 6810 AOR

11:33 Michaela Jamison KARL 9143 Open

11:41 Miley O'Rourke LUCINDA 9322 Open

11:49 Samantha Ring RASTAS 1234 AOR

11:57 Anna-Sophia Boyd SERENA P1921 Open

12:05 Finish

Arena 2 CU Prep 2 Judge: Davena Irish Bridle no. Category

Penciller: Lyn Irish

12:15 Annabelle Mill CLOVERLEA FRANGELICO 9813

12:21 Chelsea Cheney ANEMBO TWO NOT FIVE 3014

12:27 Lucy Bolton LOAFING 9865

12:33 Tricia Thomson CASA DEL MAGIC 3918

12:39 Wendy James GLENORMISTON SHANAGARRY P1406

12:45 Penelope Ferris KC AACHILLIES 9028

12:51 Daisy Murphy FORGET ME NOT GB 2614

12:57 Lunch

Arena 2 CU Novice 2.2 Judge: Davena Irish/Jenny Day Bridle no. Category

Penciller: Lyn Irish/Lin Enright

13:45 Ellie Peden LITTLE RAV P2050

13:53 Emily Breeze NAWARRAH PARK TARANTINO 1494

14:01 Charlotte Vagg ICARUS OISIN 3526

14:09 Dione Sloane MADISON PARK BOUNCE 8953

14:17 Kim Leibowitz REMI LADYKILLER 1197

14:25 Katie Hope TINNIE 5926

14:33 Talulah Gaunt CANTANO NZ 1884

14:41 Michelle Styles NAWARRAH PARK TIME TRAVELLER P1196

14:49 Finish



Equestrian Park

Curtin ACT
 

NCEC Dressage Competition

Sunday 27 October 2024

Scratchings: Jacqui Knobel

0457 747 057  

Arena 3 OC Novice 2.2 Judges: Lauren James/Jenny Day Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Gail Weatherly/Lin Enright

9:00 Kaila Simms TOTIL DESIRE 7702 open

9:08 Rebekah Czeiger WYNARA DAYDREAM P1174 open

9:16 Alexandra Mattinson YOUNGERS ENCORE 6847 AOR

9:24 Tanya Bonner WINTERS ZAR 5393 AOR

9:32 Leanne Quick SUPER STAR BOB 5924 Open

9:40 Oliver Mitchell WILLINGA PARK APOLLO 8866 open

9:48 Grace Tyson REVELWOOD SABINE 6885 open

9:56 Isobel Watt DOUBLE TT LAW N ORDER 4967 AOR

10:04 Nicole Mazur SPB NOBLE DAY P437 open

10:12 Kerrie Colquhoun TOTAL REGARD 790 AOR

10:20 Morning Tea

10:50 Alexandra Shepherd MAJESTIC R 4905 AOR

10:58 Katharine Dennis ALLOWAY BANK JANTIEN 8729 AOR

11:06 Tanya Bonner BARUSCH 6959 AOR

11:14 Finish

Arena 3 OC Advanced 5.2 Judges: Kyli Bullock/Lauren James Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Michell Cullen/Gail Weatherly

11:35 Susan Barton Johnson REMI FURST HIT 1745

11:43 Zoe Nelson AEA PRESTINO 7748

11:51 Lucetta Thomas FREEMANS LODGE TROUBADOUR 4875

11:59 Finish

Arena 3 OC Elementary 3.3 Judges: Kyli Bullock/Lauren James Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Michell Cullen/Gail Weatherly

12:10 Gabriella Heyroth DESTINEE K 7303

12:18 Marylouise Simpson METICULOUS 6257

12:26 Brianna Harris TWILIGHT FINNIGAN HF 4564

12:34 Michelle Crosbie LL TIGRENE 7950

12:42 Tristyn Lowe THE ALL BLACK 7979

12:50 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH 2873

12:58 Lunch

Arena 3 OC Preliminary 1.2 Judges: Kyli Bullock/Lauren James Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Michell Cullen/Gail Weatherly

13:45 Alison Gill GLENHILL TOTIL GRACE 8588

13:53 Mila Milin RIVERTON DECLARATION 8826

14:01 Lisa Pluis TARBURRA MILLIFICENT 4975

14:09 Margaret Forster KENLOCK DIAMONDS IN THE SKY 8841

14:17 Finish



Equestrian Park

Curtin ACT
 

NCEC Dressage Competition

Sunday 27 October 2024

Scratchings: Jacqui Knobel

0457 747 057  

Arena 4 CU Preliminary 1.3 Judges: Jane Cassell/Sally Walker Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Hilary Fletcher/Dianne Brown

9:00 Anna-Sophia Boyd DARCY P1773 Open

9:08 Kimberley Richardson CYRANO LEONELLO 6810 AOR

9:16 Alix Green NEGRA 8047 Open

9:24 Belinda Channell WILLINGA PARK SPICE 8972 AOR

9:32 Michaela Jamison KARL 9143 Open

9:40 Miley O'Rourke LUCINDA 9322 Open

9:48 Helen Goddard DOG DAYS ARE OVER 10083 Open

9:56 Ellie Peden LITTLE RAV P2050 AOR

10:04 Emily Breeze NAWARRAH PARK TARANTINO 1494 Open

10:12 Gretel Harrison EMMAVILLE MAXIMUS 1860 Open

10:20 Morning Tea

10:50

10:58 Danielle Radnidge MONTGOMERY WRIGHT 8021 AOR

11:06 Anna-Sophia Boyd SERENA P1921 Open

11:14 Kristle Cross A TOUCH OF BLUE 8398 Open

11:22 Meagan Scicluna SUMMERZAR VOLÃˆE 5301 AOR

11:30 Vanessa Bull KALOONA FIRE & BRIMSTONE 9187 AOR

11:38 Finish

Arena 4 OC Preliminary 1.3 Judges: Jane Cassell/Sally Walker Bridle no. Category

Pencillers: Hilary Fletcher/Dianne Brown

11:50 Oliver Mitchell WILLINGA PARK APOLLO 8866

11:58 Mila Milin RIVERTON DECLARATION 8826

12:06 Alison Gill GLENHILL TOTIL GRACE 8588

12:14 Margaret Forster KENLOCK DIAMONDS IN THE SKY 8841

12:22 Lisa Pluis TARBURRA MILLIFICENT 4975

12:30 Lunch

Arena 4 CU Novice 2.3 Judge: Sally Walker Bridle no. Category

Penciller: Dianne Brown

13:10 Dione Sloane MADISON PARK BOUNCE 8953

13:18 Katie Hope TINNIE 5926

13:26 Michelle Styles NAWARRAH PARK TIME TRAVELLER P1196

13:34 Talulah Gaunt CANTANO NZ 1884

13:42 Finish

Arena 4 Prep 3 Judge: Sally Walker Bridle no. Category

Penciller: Dianne Brown

13:55 Chelsea Cheney ANEMBO TWO NOT FIVE 3014

14:01 Daisy Murphy FORGET ME NOT GB 2614

14:07 Annabelle Mill CLOVERLEA FRANGELICO 9813

14:13 Penelope Ferris KC AACHILLIES 9028

14:19 Finish


